
Member ID Name Category Chapter
1356/M/19/MSL Mayank   Dakoliya Senior Member mayank.dakoliya@gmail.com Indore
1361/D/19/MSL Dhan Singh   Bamniya Senior Member dsbamniya@gmail.com Indore
1362/R/19/MSL Rachna   Navalakhe Senior Member rnavalakhe@sgsits.ac.in Indore
1354/P/19/MSL Pradeep K.   Joshi Senior Member pradeepkjoshi1@gmail.com Indore
1363/N/19/MSL Naresh   Dembla Senior Member nareshdembla@gmail.com Indore
1359/S/19/MSL Smita  Verma Senior Member yvsmita@gmail.com Indore
1353/M/19/MSL Maneesha   Sakalle Senior Member maneeshasakalle@gmail.com Indore
1343/N/19/MSL Naresh   Patel Senior Member n_patel_1978@yahoo.co.in Indore
1342/R/19/MSL Rajesh Kumar   Sharma Senior Member raj_rma@yahoo.co.in Indore
1350/M/19/MSL M.  Tanveer Senior Member mtanveer@iiti.ac.in Indore
1347/S/19/MSL Swadesh Kumar   Sahoo Senior Member swadesh.sahoo@iiti.ac.in Indore
1360/D/19/MSL Divya   Pande Senior Member divyaiitk@gmail.com Indore
1352/S/19/MSL Sunil Kumar   Prasad Senior Member prassunil@gmail.com Indore
1349/S/19/MSL SK Safique   Ahmad Senior Member safique@gmail.com Indore
1346/N/19/MSL Niraj Kumar   Shukla Senior Member nirajshukla@iiti.ac.in Indore
1345/V/19/MSL Vijay Kumar   Sohani Senior Member vijaykumarsohani@gmail.com Indore
1348/A/19/MSL Antony Vijesh   Villavarayan Senior Member vijesh@iiti.ac.in Indore
1493/M/23/ML Mamta Thakur Life mamtaathakur@yahoo.co.in Indore
2226/P/23/MO Pradeep Mishra Member pmishra31@gmail.com Indore
1351/C/19/MSL Chandra Shekhar   Chauhan Senior Member Indore
1355/A/19/MSL Aji   Thomas Senior Member Indore
1344/V/19/MSL Vivek   Raich Senior Member Indore


